(Title)

(Author)

Picture to represent book

(my name)

How | would rate this book
(color in the number of stars for rating)

PAR*OXEE@AL

(the main character)

Why | gave the rating | did:

Five words that best describe the main
character:

1.

2
3
4.
5

Picture of Main Character




Setting

Problem and Solution

Time:

Place:

Duration:

(how long the story lasts)

Picture of your favorite setting in the story

The Problem

My Favorite Chapter
Chapter #

Summarize chapter in 2-3 sentences.

How the Problem was solved (Solution)

Picture to represent chapter (or part of
chapter):




